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Tercer OPEN en Padelarium Gava

Calendario: Tercera Femenina / Fase de grupos

Fecha/lugar

20/01/2410:00
Pista 3

20/01/2410:00
Pista 4

20/01/2410:50
Pista 4

20/01/2410:50
Pista 3

20/01/24 11:40
Pista 3

20/01/24 11:40
Pista 4

20/01/2415:00
Pista 10

20/01/2415:00
Pista 9

20/01/2415:50
Pista 10

20/01/2415:50
Pista 9

20/01/2416:40
Pista 9

20/01/2416:40
Pista 10

20/01/2417:30
Pista 9

20/01/2417:30
Pista 10

20/01/2418:20
Pista 9

20/01/2418:20
Pista 10

20/01/2419:10
Pista 10

20/01/2419:10
Pista 9

Local

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Judith Castarlenas Alfonso

Claudia Valls
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Sara Delpueyo
Gina Serra Sanchez

Lara Garcia Cristobal
Aina Garcia

Claudia Valls
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Sara Delpueyo
Gina Serra Sanchez

Stephanie Stiewe
Meritxell Gonzalez Farré

Paula Gutierrez
Sonia Salazar Fornos

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Esther Fernandez

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente Sanz

Stephanie Stiewe
Meritxell Gonzalez Farré

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente Sanz

Lisa Kinnear
Maria Poza Ruiz

Alejandra Salazar Bravo
Sara Mussons

Lisa Kinnear
Maria Poza Ruiz

Laia Herrerias
Maeva

Laia Herrerias
Maeva

Irene Robles Abia
Maria Perez Escudero

1/1

Resultado

4-9

9-0

9-7

2-9

9-6

9-6

9-7

2-9

9-3

6-9

9-5

9-6

4-9

9-1

4-9

4-9

9-1

Visitante

Sara Delpueyo
Gina Serra Sanchez

Lara Garcia Cristobal
Aina Garcia

Claudia Valls
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Judith Castarlenas Alfonso

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Judith Castarlenas Alfonso

Lara Garcia Cristobal
Aina Garcia

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Esther Fernandez

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente Sanz

Paula Gutierrez
Sonia Salazar Fornos

Stephanie Stiewe
Meritxell Gonzalez Farré

Paula Gutierrez
Sonia Salazar Fornos

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Esther Fernandez

Irene Robles Abia
Maria Perez Escudero

Laia Herrerias
Maeva

Alejandra Salazar Bravo
Sara Mussons

Irene Robles Abia
Maria Perez Escudero

Lisa Kinnear
Maria Poza Ruiz

Alejandra Salazar Bravo
Sara Mussons
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